
AIBA MEN'S WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS002800--_C74 1 Report Created  MON 1 NOV 2021 16:03

MON 1 NOV 2021
START TIME: 13:00

Session 14 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 371 13:00 Featherweight (57kg) OVAT Nurettin TUR
SAVVIN Eduard RBF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said KGZ
BUL
IND
POL
CAN

BORKOEVA Zhamila
PAVLOV Pavel
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
DZIURGOT Maciej
HUGGINS Jennifer

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 372 13:15 Featherweight (57kg) MOR Rohit IND
TEMIRZHANOV Serik KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergei HUN
GUA
ZIM
SWE
KOR

BABAI Sandor
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
PALMEN Christer
CHO Jung Sook

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 373 13:30 Featherweight (57kg) BAZEYAN Artur ARM
CABALLERO GARCIA Osvel CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook CAN
MAR
IRL
MDA
ARG

HUGGINS Jennifer
MOUFASSIR Said
DUFFY Sadie
BANDALAC Valeriu
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 374 13:45 Featherweight (57kg) LUNATA NKOSI Nathan COD
VEGA BARRERAS Miguel MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila ARG
SVK
MAR
ZIM
GUA

VILARINO Manuel
SIMON Radoslav
MOUFASSIR Said
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 375 14:00 Welterweight (67kg) MAGHSOUDI MAL AMIRI Moslem IRI
GURULI Lasha GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven UZB
ARG
ENG
IND
SWE

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
VILARINO Manuel
CANNELL Geoff
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
PALMEN Christer

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 376 14:15 Welterweight (67kg) BROWN BAZAIN Kevin CUB
AKASH IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor GUA
KOR
CAN
KAZ
IRL

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
CHO Jung Sook
HUGGINS Jennifer
SUIYENISH Yermek
DUFFY Sadie

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 377 14:30 Welterweight (67kg) JONES Omari USA
SKOGHEIM Martin NOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek MDA
ZIM
GUA
ARG
ITA

BANDALAC Valeriu
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
VILARINO Manuel
VADILONGA Luca

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 378 14:45 Welterweight (67kg) PETROV Viktor UKR
DE OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan ENG
MAR
POL
CAN
GUA

CANNELL Geoff
MOUFASSIR Said
DZIURGOT Maciej
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 379 15:00 Middleweight (75kg) BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat RBF
MOTOA CARABALI Diego COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr ZIM
CAN
SWE
ARG
HUN

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
HUGGINS Jennifer
PALMEN Christer
VILARINO Manuel
BABAI Sandor

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 380 15:15 Middleweight (75kg) SCHUMANN Kevin GER
MOUSAVI Seyedshahin IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson SVK
RUS
KOR
KGZ
MAR

SIMON Radoslav
ZHURKIN Sergei
CHO Jung Sook
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOUFASSIR Said

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 381 15:30 Middleweight (75kg) KAZIMZADE Mirsharif AZE
JAFAROV Saidjamshid UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer KOR
IND
MDA
IRL
ZIM

CHO Jung Sook
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
BANDALAC Valeriu
DUFFY Sadie
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

27:29
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 382 15:45 Middleweight (75kg) JONGJOHO Weerapon TBF
PAPAKIN Ivan UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven ITA
POL
ARG
KAZ
IND

VADILONGA Luca
DZIURGOT Maciej
VILARINO Manuel
SUIYENISH Yermek
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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